
s artan Athletics 
Athletic Director: 

John McKenna.(mckennaj@dphcs.org) 
973.694.3702, ext. 435 

Fall Sports 
Soccer 

Director of Boys & Girls Soccer: 
Steve Beneventine (beneventines@dpchs.org) 

Cross Country 
Joel Pasternack (pasternackj@dpchs.org) 

Football 
Nick Campanile (campanilen@dpchs.org) 

Football Cheer 
Natalie Burd (burdn@dpchs.org) 

Girls Tennis 
Jayne Baldi (baldij@dpchs.org) 

Girls Volleyball 
Jeff Brown '07 (brownj@dpchs.org) 

Spring Sports 

Golf 
Anthony Scelba '94 

(scelbaa@dpchs.org) 

Softball 
Cyndi Covello '72 (covelloc@dpchs.org) 

Baseball 
John Zisa '93 (zisaj@dpchs.org) 

Lacrosse 
Boys: Steve Sokolewicz 

(sokolewiczs@dpchs.org )
 Girls: Shannon Carnine 

( cocorninec@dpchs.org) Kelsey Hall '09 
(hallk@dpchs.org) 

Spring Track 
Joel Pasternack (pasternackj@dpchs.org) 

Winter Sports 

Boys & Girls Bowling 
Chris Iannarone '93 

(iannaronec@dpchs.org) 

Basketball 
Boys: Travis Bligh '14

(blight@dpchs.org) 
Girls:  Jiovanny Fontan 
(c.jfon01@gmail.com)

Competition Cheer 
Natalie Burd (burdn@dpchs.org) 

Wrestling 
A.J. Mott '10 (motta@dpchs.org) 

Swimming 
CO-OP with Mt. St. Dominic (Girls Only) 
John McKenna (mckennaj@dpchs.org) 
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"The Place To Be A Champion" 
www.depaulcatholic.org 




